

Dayhouse Studio launches the first design magazine focused on nature, health and sustainability, "Dayhouse Living"

This biophilic interior design magazine provides inspirations and insights on healthy dwellings and nature-centric solutions to improve well-being.

SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH, UNITED STATES, June 5, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Dayhouse Studio, a health-focused biophilic interior design firm, today launched a new online magazine where design meets nature, health and sustainability.

"Dayhouse Living" covers diverse topics

including biophilic design, the evidence-based insights behind health benefits from nature-centric design, self-care and sustainable interior practices. In the first issue, "Introducing Biophilic Design", the feature article "Healing by Design" explores diverse applications of biophilic design principles to create a home

DAYHOUSE
JUNING
INTRODUCING
BIOPHILIC
DESIGN

Environmental
Renaissance

Building a
Biophilic
HEALTE AND
SUSTAINABILITY

Pilot Issue 1

Pilot Issue 1

Pilot Issue 1

INTRODUCING
BIOPHILIC
DESIGN

Environmental
Renaissance

Building a
Biophilic
Wellness Prof

Cover of the first biophilic magazine, "Dayhouse Living", where design meets nature, health and sustainability.

environment that supports mental and physical health.

The magazine will be issued online bimonthly, featuring articles from biophilic design experts including Dorothy Huntsman, Editor-in-Chief, evidence-based health care research experts including Dr. Grzegorz Bulaj, Editor, as well as topics covered by sustainability-focused architects, contractors and other designers.

"We feel excited, humbled and honored to share our passion for biophilia, interior design and creating home environments for healthy longevity," says Dorothy Huntsman, founder of Dayhouse Studio and the magazine. "In preparing every issue of 'Dayhouse Living,' we aim to

inspire and empower readers to examine their connections with self, home, nature and well-being through collections of diverse articles centered around prominent trends and important themes".

The "Dayhouse Living" launch is a major milestone in the "Healthy Dwelling 2030" campaign that Dayhouse Studio and its collaborating partner, OMNI Self-care, started in February 2023. The main goal of this awareness campaign has been to disseminate evidence-based knowledge on how biophilic interior design can improve mental and physical health, as well as prevent chronic medical conditions.

Dr. Grzegorz Bulaj, founder of OMNI Self-care and the magazine's co-editor,

Editors of "Dayhouse Living" magazine: Dorothy Huntsman, Editor-in-Chief, and Dr. Grzegorz Bulaj.

adds, "If every reader finds something interesting in the magazine, this will be great, however.... to quote a sage, 'Knowledge is a treasure, but practice is the key to it.' We truly hope that this magazine will ignite in a reader new routines that will nurture her/his health-home-nature connections. This magazine will address growing interests in design for health, regenerative



We feel excited, humbled and honored to share our passion for biophilia, interior design and creating home environments for healthy longevity."

Dorothy Huntsman, Founder of Dayhouse Studio

design, neuroaesthetics, building biology, interior landscaping, wellness design, restorative spaces and other approaches to improve the built environment."

The first issues of Dayhouse Living will be available to subscribers at no cost.

About the Editors

Dorothy Huntsman and Dr. Grzegorz Bulaj co-authored and published <u>a peer-reviewed article "Healthy Dwelling"</u>

dedicated to creating evidence-based, therapeutic home environments for people living with chronic conditions, such as migraine, chronic pain and depression. Now they aim to share their knowledge with a broader audience through this online magazine.

About Dayhouse Studio

<u>Dayhouse Studio is an interior design firm located in Salt Lake City</u>, Utah that is grounded in biophilic design, sustainable practices and evidence-based research to improve health. Biophilic design is a multi-sensory approach to creating spaces that emulate the experience we find when being in nature, inherently reconnecting people with the natural world. The company offers services for both residential and commercial clients. For more information about the company, visit their website: https://www.dayhousestudio.com/

Dorothy Huntsman
Dayhouse Studio
dorothy@dayhousestudio.com
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn
Instagram
Facebook
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/717241217

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.